Position

City Mayor

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member

Other Positions Held Employer

Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount

Paramount

Department /
Subdivision

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

Total Wages

$20,406
$20,406
$19,849
$15,367
$9,194
$6,785
$4,133

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$4,064
$2,935
$2,510
$611
$13,783
$837
$6,232



