Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Mayor		Paramount	City Council	\$20,406	\$4,064
Council Member		Paramount	City Council	\$20,406	\$2,935
Council Member		Paramount	City Council	\$19,849	\$2,510
Council Member		Paramount	City Council	\$15,367	\$611
Council Member		Paramount	City Council	\$9,194	\$13,783
Council Member		Paramount	City Council	\$6,785	\$837
Council Member		Paramount	City Council	\$4,133	\$6,232